MIDDLE SCHOOL SOCCER

2025
Wednesday, Sept. 10 | IPS @ Litchfield Innes @ Buchtel Hyre @ Jennings
Monday, Sept. 15 Buchtel @ Hyre IPS @ Jennings Innes @ Litchfield
Wednesday, Sept. 17 | Innes @ Jennings Buchtel @ Litchfield | Hyre @ IPS
Monday, Sept. 22 Jennings @ Buchtel | Hyre @ Litchfield IPS @ Innes
Wednesday, Sept. 24 | Buchtel @ IPS Innes @ Hyre Litchfield @ Jennings
Monday, Sept. 29 Litchfield @ IPS Buchtel @ Innes Jennings @ Hyre
Wednesday, Oct. 1 Hyre @ Buchtel Jennings @ IPS Litchfield @ Innes
Monday, Oct. 6 Jennings @ Innes Litchfield @ Buchtel | IPS @ Hyre
Wednesday, Oct. 8 Buchtel @ Jennings | Litchfield @ Hyre Innes @ IPS
Monday, Oct. 13 IPS @ Buchtel Hyre @ Innes Jennings @ Litchfield

Game time is 4:30 pm

Buchtel, IPS, Litchfield home fields are at Copley Rd Soccer

Hyre, Innes, Jennings home fields are on sites.




